



Phoenix™ Microfracture System



Product Highlights

- Guide configuration allows for clear access to the chondral defect and is designed to facilitate repeatable, precise bone hole placement
- Non-slip fish mouth guide tip is easily positioned and secured in hard to reach areas of the cup
- Compact 0.9mm diameter drill bit is designed to allow for reproducible bone channels within close proximity
- Safety ring feature contains drill bit within guide for assured drilling



Phoenix Microfracture System



The Phoenix Microfracture System is designed to easily access the chondral defect and with precise perpendicular tip position, drill small reproducible bone channels within close proximity.

Phoenix Ordering Information

Description	Catalog No.
Phoenix Drill Guide	CAT02418
Phoenix Drill Bit	CAT02504

For more information about the Phoenix Microfracture System, or to request a demo, please call Pivot Medical at 1-866-596-2022

A surgeon must always rely on his or her own professional clinical judgment when deciding whether to use a particular product when treating a particular patient. Stryker does not dispense medical advice and recommends that surgeons be trained in the use of any particular product before using it in surgery.

The information presented is intended to demonstrate the breadth of Stryker product offerings. A surgeon must always refer to the package insert, product label and/or instructions for use before using any Stryker product. Products may not be available in all markets because product availability is subject to the regulatory and/or medical practices in individual markets. Please contact your Stryker representative if you have questions about the availability of Stryker products in your area.

Stryker Corporation or its divisions or other corporate affiliated entities own, use or have applied for the following trademarks or service marks: Phoenix, Stryker, The Movement in Hip Restoration. All other trademarks are trademarks of their respective owners or holders.

Pivot Medical, Inc.

A Stryker Sports Medicine Company 247 Humboldt Court Sunnyvale, CA 94089 USA